Systems | AMC2 4W - Access Controllers
The AMC2 4W (Access Modular Controller) is used as an
access controller in the ACE (ACCESS ENGINE) access
control system from version 2.0 onward. The device
controls a group of one to four access points. These access
points, also known as entrances, mainly consist of doors,
gates, barriers, turn stiles, revolving doors, mantraps, ID
card readers, door opening elements and sensors. The

Weight Approx. 0.53 kg (1.17 lb)
Type Rail mounting
Ordering Information
AMC2 4W-NET - Wiegand Interfaces APC-AMC2-4W
AMC2 4W-NET-CF - Wiegand Interfaces APC-AMC2-4WCF
AMC2 4R4 - RS-485 Interfaces APC-AMC2-4R4
AMC2 4R4-CF - RS-485 Interfaces APC-AMC2-4R4CF
Accessories
AMC CF-128 memory expansion
Compact Flash memory with 128 MB storage
to expand the capacity of the AMC-4W.